

Agency 2021 Wish List

Burkburnett Boys & Girls Club		
Mission:	To inspire and enable all young people, especially those who need us most to realize their full potential as productive, responsible and caring adults.	
In-Kind Donations		
Address of Location Where In-Kind Donations Should Be Delivered:		800 County Road/PO Box 2 Burkburnett TX 76354
Days of Week on Which In-Kind Donations Accepted at this Location:		Monday - Friday
Time of Day During Which In-Kind Donations Accepted at this Location:		10:00 am – 7:00 pm
Contact Name for In-Kind Donation Questions:		Katie Ford
Contact Phone Number for In-Kind Donation Questions:		(940) 569-2812
Contact Email for In-Kind Donation Questions:		Kford@burkburnettbgc.org
Agency Cash Donation Website Link:		n/a
Limitations on In-Kind Donations Accepted:		n/a
Requests:		Gift Cards
		Cash/Check Donations
		Art Supplies
		Games and Puzzles
		Cleaning Supplies
		Sports Equipment
		Outdoor Games
		Gardening Tools and Equipment
		Office Supplies
		TV's
		Games for gaming systems (WII or XBOX 360)
Volunteer Opportunities		
Volunteer Coordinator Contact Name:		Brittany Briscoe
Volunteer Coordinator Contact Phone Number:		(940) 569-2812
Volunteer Coordinator Contact Email:		bbriscoe@burkburnettbgc.org